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INDUSTRIES. INC.

WQSTE & RECYCLING REMOVAL SER\HCES

E-WASTE, HHW & TIRE

RATE SCHEDULE
Tube TV i
up to 27" E-i 50.00
up to 42" L 90.00
Flat Screen
up to 42" S 65.00
up to 75" 5 85.00
Floor Model* 5 200.00
Projection® S 230.00

OMPUTERS& PERIPHERAL
Comnlete System.

$ 65.00
Monitor Only $ 33.00
Tower/Desktop Only S 45.00
Small Desktop Printer/Fax Machine $ 35.00
Laptops S 25,00
Mouse/Keyboard 5 12.00
Tablets $ 13.00

Flourescent Bulbs

4' & shorter s 2.50ea

5' & longer S 3.50 ea

High Intensity Discharge 5 350 ea

Mercury Thermostats/Switches S 10.00 ea
Pesticides, Oils, Paints, Etc. 5 6.00/qt
Batteries (Alkaline & Rechargeable) S 6.00/qt
Lead Acid {Automotive) Batteries $ 15.00ea

PassengerVehncie*{“res S $ 5.00ea

PICK UP FEE EACH TRIP/HOME $ 25.00

**RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**




